
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 558,541,757

 14,653,686

 1,230,788

 13,081,831

 14,318,652

 16,089,611

 334,415

 0

 619

 335,034

 10,207,721

 67,834,569

 1,461,121

 324,497

 361,377,478

 63,115,693

 59,961,083

 2,169,601

 873,714

 487,497,569

 1,424,001

 153,032 pounds of extract JAN 2009 324,497 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 16,219,682

 13,227,681

 1,371,470

 14,606,667

 263,412

 0

 713

 264,125

 10,248,485

 374,191,807

 57,563,571

 72,866,351

 3,819,222

 1,177,586

 78,575,422

 4,506,953

 621,912

 1,279,564

 594,602,388

 509,618,537

 14,870,792

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  6,033  7,516
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DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  71,044,188  84,983,851

 236,433 pounds of extract 621,912 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JAN 2008

 Report Symbol: 
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 558,541,757

 14,653,686

 1,230,788

 13,081,831

 14,318,652

 16,089,611

 334,415

 0

 619

 335,034

 10,207,721

 67,834,569

 1,461,121

 324,497

 361,377,478

 63,115,693

 59,961,083

 2,169,601

 873,714

 487,497,569

 1,424,001

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 16,219,682

 13,227,681

 1,371,470

 14,606,667

 263,412

 0

 713

 264,125

 10,248,485

 374,191,807

 57,563,571

 72,866,351

 3,819,222

 1,177,586

 78,575,422

 4,506,953

 621,912

 1,279,564

 594,602,388

 509,618,537

 14,870,792

 6,033  7,516

 71,044,188  84,983,851
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


