

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Reporting Period: January 2009

TTB S 5130-01-2009

Report Symbol:

Page: 1 of 1

Report Date:

06-APR-2009

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	16,089,611	16,219,682	16,089,611	16,219,682
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	13,081,831	13,227,681	13,081,831	13,227,681
In barrels and kegs	1,230,788	1,371,470	1,230,788	1,371,470
Tax Determined, Premises Use	6,033	7,516	6,033	7,516
Sub Total Taxable	14,318,652	14,606,667	14,318,652	14,606,667
Tax-free				
For export	334,415	263,412	334,415	263,412
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	0	0
Consumed on brewery premises	619	713	619	713
Sub Total Tax-Free	335,034	264,125	335,034	264,125
Total Removals	14,653,686	14,870,792	14,653,686	14,870,792
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,207,721	10,248,485	10,207,721	10,248,485
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	361,377,478	374,191,807	361,377,478	374,191,807
Corn and corn products	63,115,693	57,563,571	63,115,693	57,563,571
Rice and rice products	59,961,083	72,866,351	59,961,083	72,866,351
Barley and barley products	2,169,601	3,819,222	2,169,601	3,819,222
Wheat and wheat products	873,714	1,177,586	873,714	1,177,586
Total Grain products	487,497,569	509,618,537	487,497,569	509,618,537
Sugar and syrups	67,834,569	78,575,422	67,834,569	78,575,422
Hops (dry)	1,461,121	4,506,953	1,461,121	4,506,953
Hops (used as extracts)	324,497	621,912	324,497	621,912
Other	1,424,001	1,279,564	1,424,001	1,279,564
Total Non-Grain products	71,044,188	84,983,851	71,044,188	84,983,851
Total Used	558,541,757	594,602,388	558,541,757	594,602,388

324,497 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 153,032 pounds of extract JAN 2009 621,912 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 236,433 pounds of extract JAN 2008

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.